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Sl

no:

Nature of questions

Options of answers in percentage

A

C

D

E

Excellent

Very
Good

Good

Average

Below
Average

Scale of
opinion

% of
opinion

Punctuality in the class

53.1

19.2

23.4

3.6

0.4

Excellent,
very
Good &
Good

95.7

Regularity in the class

53.1

19.7

22.4

3.7

0.9

Excellent,
very
Good &
Good

95.2

Complete syllabus of the
course in time

52.5

21.0

22.1

3.0

1.1

Excellent,
very
Good &
Good

95.6

Scheduled organization of
assignments, class test,
quiz and seminars

50.3

22.1

22.5

3.8

1.0

Excellent,
very
Good &
Good

94.9

Make alternative
arrangement of class in
his/her absence

51.5

21.5

22.7

3.5

0.7

Excellent,
very
Good &
Good

95.7

Focus on syllabus

52.3

20.8

22.1

3.6

0.8

Excellent,
very
Good &
Good

95.2

Self confidence

53.5

20.8

22.1

3.2

0.3

Excellent,
very
Good &
Good

96.4

Communicative skills

52.4

20.0

20.8

3.7

0.3

Excellent,
very
Good &
Good

93.2




Excellent,

Conducting the classroom very 95.6
9 21.0 21.9 3.7 0.5
discussions 52.7 Good &
Good
Excellent,
10 Teaching the subject 531 20.3 2.0 3.7 0.6 very 95.4
matter Good &
Good
Excellent,
1 Delivery of structured c3.9 195 2.8 3.6 0.4 very 95.5
lecture Good &
Good
Skill of linking subject to Excellent,
1 the Infe e'xperlenc'e and 597 20.3 2.8 3.7 0.9 very 95.8
creating interest in the Good &
subject Good
Excellent,
Refers to latest very 95.9
13 53.3 20.1 22.5 4.2 0.6
development in the field Good &
Good
Excellent,
Use of teaching aids(OHP/ very 95.8
14 56.7 16.9 22.2 3.5 0.5
blackboard/PPT’s) Good &
Good
Blackboard/ whiteboard Excellent, 96.6
15 | work in terms of legibility, | 54.0 19.6 23.0 2.6 0.5 GZELV& '
visibility and structure Good
Excellent,
16 Use of innovative teaching 49 20.0 1.0 34 0.4 very 95.9
methods Good &
Good
Shares the answers of class
test or sessional test Excellent, 96.2
17 questions after the 54.2 18.8 23.2 2.9 0.7 very '
q fthe c| Good &
conduct o. the class Good
test/sessional test
Shows the evaluated Excellent, 96.2
18 | answer books of class tests 54.8 19.0 22.4 2.9 0.7 ngzjy& '
to the students Good
Excellent,
19 Make §ure that he/she is cc 5 19 518 31 0.4 very 96.2
being understood Good &
Good
20 | Helping approach towards 56.5 18.0 20.9 3.9 0.5 Excellent, | 95.4




varied academic interest of very
students Good &
Good
Helps student in providing
study material which is not
readily available in the text ExceI:ent, 95 8
21 books say through e- 54.5 19.5 21.8 3.4 0.5 G;idy& '
resources, e-journals, Good
reference books, open
course, wares etc.
Helps students irrespective Excileellrent, 959
22 of ethnicity and 56.4 18.8 20.7 3.4 0.5 Goody& '
culture/background Good
Excellent,
’3 Helps students irrespective c8.0 17.9 20.6 29 0.4 very 96.5
of gender Good &
Good
Helps students facing Excellent, 96.7
24 | physical, emotional and 57.2 183 21.2 2.7 0.3 GZELV& '
learning challenges Good
Approach towards Excellent, 96.4
25 developing professional 55.9 18.4 221 2.7 0.6 ng;y& '
skills among students Good
Excellent,
26 Helps students in realizing cc 4 19.0 2.3 24 0.6 very 96.7
career goals Good &
Good
Helps students in realizing Excellent, 96.4
27 their strengths and 56.2 18.4 21.8 3.0 0.4 nggy& '
developmental needs Good
Excellent,
28 Regular checking of clinical 433 271 23.1 46 12 very 93.5
logbooks/note books Good &
Good
Availability of teacher in Excellent,
the Clinical for whole very
29 . .. 24.6 23.2 3.6 0.6
duration of Clinic/therapy 47.6 Good & 95.4
hours Good
Helping the students in Excellent,
30 conducting as_sessmehts 49.3 533 24 42 0.5 very 95
through set of instructions Good &
or demonstrations Good




Helps students in exploring

Excellent,

. 4
31 | thearea of studyinvolved | 51.1 223 22.0 3.7 0.6 ngg’& =
in the Clinics Good
Follows open ended ExceI:ent, o5 7
32 approach for conducting 51.3 21.2 23.2 3.4 0.6 Ggidy& '
the experiments Good
Takes interests in conduct Excellent,
. very 95.3
33 of Laboratory seminars, 51.8 19.1 24.4 3.7 0.7 Good &
group discussions etc. Good
Control mechanism in Excellent, 96
. . very
34 | effectively clonductlng the 50.8 20.9 24.3 3.1 0.7 Good &
class Good
Excellent,
35 Students participation in sl 2.0 19 34 0.9 very 95.5
the class Good &
Good
Skills of addressing Exiﬂlrsnt, o5 8
36 mappropnat; behavior of 50.4 22.5 22.9 3.1 1.0 Good &
student Good
Tendency of inviting Excellent,
37 oplnlqn and question on 19 50.2 53.9 31 0.6 very 96
subject matter from Good &
students Good
Enhances learning by Exi/eellrent, 96.4
38 judicious reinforcement 52.0 20.5 239 3.0 0.3 y '
hani Good &
mechanism Good
Average Rating 95.7
Summary:

I.  On an average, around 96% of the students gave good feedback comment on each faculty

members.

II.  Average percentage of students who rated “average” & “below average” is 3.9.
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Options of Answers in Percentage

Sl Scale of % of
Nature of Questions A B c D E cale o °0
No: Opinion Opinion
Excellent Very Good | Average Below
Good g Average
Excellent,
1 Punctuality in the 42.4 573 270 51 10 Very 96.7
class Good &
Good
Excellent,
5 Regularity in the 40.9 573 6.4 59 11 Very 94.6
class Good &
Good
Excellent,
95.9
3 Self-confidence 43.0 27.6 25.3 2.0 1.4 very
Good &
Good
Excellent,
Communication Very 95.6
4 skills 43.2 26.8 25.6 3.0 1.2 Good &
Good
Excellent,
5 | Conducting the 42.6 266 | 26.2 3.2 1.2 very 54
clinical discussions Good &
Good
Excellent,
6 Teaching the subject 42.4 273 25 7 30 13 Very 95.4
matter Good &
Good
Excellent,
Refers to latest Ver 94.5
7 | developments in the 41.5 25.0 28.0 3.0 1.4 Y ’
field Good &
Good
Excellent
i i ! 96
g | Usesofinnovative | o 225 27.0 2.7 1.1 Very
teaching methods
Good &




Good

Makes sure that Exi/eellrent, 95.7
9 he/she is being 46.1 23.6 26.0 3.0 1.1 y '
understood Good &
Good
Helping apprc?ach Excellent,
towards varied Ver 96
10 academic and 46.3 23.6 26.1 2.5 1.3 o dy&
clinical interests of
Good
students
Helps students Excellent,
irrespective of Very 96.2
11 ethnicity and 46.8 24.1 25.3 2.5 1.1 Good &
culture/background Good
E
Helps students xi/eeilrent, 95 9
12 irrespective of 47.1 23.4 25.4 1.5 1.4 Y '
ender Good &
8 Good
Helps students Excellent,
13 | facing physical, 45.4 243 25.9 26 1.6 Very 956
emotional and Good &
learning challenges Good
Approach towards Excellent,
developing Very 95.9
14 45.6 24.8 25.5 2.7 13
professional skills Good &
among students Good
Helps students in Exi/eeilre\z/nt, 95
15 real|2|r;i|csareer 45.3 24.1 26.1 2.9 1.3 Good &
g Good
HengsFudent§|n Excellent,
realizing their
Very 95.6
16 strengths and 44.7 24.2 26.7 2.8 1.4
Good &
developmental
Good
needs
Regular checking of Excellent,
clinical Very 95.6
17 logbooks/note 34.5 32.1 29.0 2.7 1.5 Good &
books Good
Availability of Excellent,
teacherin the Very 96.1
18 Clinical for whole 377 302 28.2 2.4 1.2 Good &
duration of Good




Clinic/therapy hours
HE|?:1nfotnhdeuiil::; " Excellent,
Vi
19 assessments 39.5 27.7 28.5 2.7 1.3 very %
through set of Good &
. 8 . Good
instructions
Helps students in Excellent,
exploring the area of Very
2 28.4 27.2 2. 1.
0 study involved in the 8 8 3 Good &
Clinics Good
Follows open ended Excellent,
approach for Very
21 conducting the 40.3 27.6 28.2 2.3 1.3 Good &
experiments Good
Takes interests in
Excellent,
conduct of Very 954
22 L . 26.1 29. 2. 1. '
s B e I I I
: 'S, group Good
discussions etc.
Control mechanism Excellent,
in effectively Very 95.1
23 conducting the 40.2 27.0 27.9 33 1.3 Good &
clinics Good
Students Exi/eeilre\z/nt, 95 2
24 parUuiﬁ;c:i(zz in the 40.4 26.5 28.3 2.7 1.1 Good &
Good
Skills of addressing Excellent, 95.3
25 inappropriate 40.7 26.2 28.4 3.2 1.2 Very '
behavior of student Good &
Good
Tender.\c.y of inviting Excellent,
opinion and Ver
26 | question on subject 40.9 25.8 28.9 2.9 1.2 Goody& 95.6
matter from
Good
students
Enhances learning Excellent,
27 by judicious 40.8 26.2 283 3.0 1.4 Very 95.3
reinforcement Good &
mechanism Good
Average Rating 95.6




Summary:

l. On an average, 95.6% of the students gave good comments on each clinical supervisors of Dr. SR
Chandrasekhar Institute of Speech & Hearing.
. 3.9% of the students had rated “average” &”below average”.
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Teachers tfeedback on Curriculum

25 responses
Publish analytics

Qualification L|:| Copy

25 responses

@® BSC

® MSC
@ PHD

1 Syllabus is suitable for the course |D Copy

25 responses

@ Strongly agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree
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Teachers feedback on Curriculum

2 Aims and objectives of the syllabi are well defined and clear to teachers ID Copy
and students
25 responses
@ Strongly agree
@ Agree
@ Neutral
/ @ Disagree
A @ Strongly disagree
3 Course content is followed by corresponding reference books/material LD Copy
25 responses
@ Strongly agree
28% @ Agree
@ Neutral
@ Disagree
@ Strongly disagree
4 The books prescribed/listed as reference materials are relevant, |D Copy

updated and appropriate

25 responses

@ Strongly disagree
@ Disagree

@ Neutral

@ Agree

@ Strongly agree

2 0of5

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/12vTgzoFsKqywD7tmJZQkf YZyb...

1/11/2023, 2:58 PM



Teachers feedback on Curriculum https://docs.google.com/forms/d/12vTgzoFsKqywD7tmJZQkf YZyb...

5 The course content increased my knowledge and perspective in the LD Copy
subject area

25 responses

@ Strongly disagree
@ Disagree

@ Neutral

@ Agree

@ Strongly agree

6 Course content /syllabus has a good balance between theory and LD Copy
practical's

25 responses

@ Strongly disagree
@ Disagree

@ Neutral

@ Agree

@ Strongly agree

7 Course content is relevant for the industry (job) standards |D Copy

25 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Disagree

@ Neutral

@ Agree

@ Strongly disagree
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8 The depth of the course content is adequate to have significant LD Copy
learning outcomes

25 responses

@ Strongly disagree
@ Disagree
@ Neutral

8, @ Agree
° @ Strongly agree

4

9 There is ample scope to adopt new techniques of teaching such as LD Copy
seminars, presentations, group discussion ,etc

@ Strongly Disagree
40% @ Disagree
@ Neutral
@ Agree
@ Strongly Agree
44%

10 Design of the course (subjects) encourages / motivates extra learning |D Copy
or self learning

25 responses

25 responses

@ Strongly disagree
@ Disagree

@ Neutral
@ Agree
@ Strongly agree

%

8
28%

7
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